WPX8
8’ Connectorized Wet Location Linear LED
Product Description
The versatile G&G LED WPX Series wet location linear luminaire is suitable for the most extreme indoor and
outdoor applications.  Convenient push-and-click connectors and cabling make WPX Series fixtures easy
to install and operate.  A seamless polymeric outer shell provides IP68 ingress protection and exceptional
UV and chemical resistance.  A patented embedded aluminum heatsink provides ample cooling for a long
lifetime and allows the fixture to operate in cold and hot weather environments.  Made in the U.S.A.

Dimensions: L 92.00” x W 1.25” x H 1.75”
Performance Summary
Ordering Information
Example: WPX8-80L-50K
WPX8
Product Lumen Output Color Temp.
WPX8 74L
80W 7400 lumens - 93LPW (30K)
76L
80W 7600 lumens - 95LPW (40K)
80L
80W 8000 lumens - 100LPW (50K)
30K
3000 Kelvin
40K
4000 Kelvin
50K
5000 Kelvin
www.ggled.net      T (800) 285-6780     F (800) 285-6780
Rev. Date 12/24/2014
Power Supply Wattage Powers (Max) Enclosure Voltage
WPX-PSU-80 80W 1 WPX8 (8’) IP67 120-277VAC
WPX-PSU-240 240W 3 WPX8 (24’) IP67 120-277VAC
WPX-PSU-320 320W 4 WPX8 (32’) IP67 120-277VAC
WPX-PSU-750 750W 9 WPX8 (72’) NEMA 1 120-240VAC
Cable Type Length Wire
WPX-JMP-1 Jumper End-to-end 14 AWG SJOOW
WPX-JMP-2 Jumper 2 ft 14 AWG SJOOW
WPX-JMP-4 Jumper 4 ft 14 AWG SJOOW
WPX-LDR-8 Leader Cable 8 ft 14 AWG SJOOW
WPX-LDR-25 Leader Cable 25 ft 14 AWG SJOOW
† See www.ggled.net/products/wp-series/ for warranty terms.
Zone Luminaire
0-30 26.2%
0-40 43.2%